
1 8 Goncharova Nataliya 3 7 2 12 0.75
2 14 Fetisova Irina 2 3 4 9 0.50
3 4 Zaryazhko Irina 1 1 7 9 0.25
3 1 Shcherban Yana 1 1 2 4 0.25
3 13 Startseva Evgeniya 1 1 1 3 0.25
3 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 1 2 3 6 0.25
3 16 Podskalnaya Yuliya 1 7 7 15 0.25
3 5 Pasynkova Alexandra 1 2 1 4 0.25
- 3 Bavykina Anastasia - - - -
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina - - 3 3
- 19 Malova Anna - - - -
- 17 Malykh Natalia - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 25 30 66 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 20 3 13 36 55.56
2 8 Goncharova Nataliya 20 5 15 40 50.00
- 5 Pasynkova Alexandra 5 3 8 16
- 16 Podskalnaya Yuliya 5 2 3 10
- 1 Shcherban Yana 2 3 3 8
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina 2 3 3 8
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - 3 3
- 13 Startseva Evgeniya - - 2 2
- 14 Fetisova Irina - - 1 1
- 3 Bavykina Anastasia - - - -
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina - - - -
- 19 Malova Anna - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 19 51 124 43.55


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

RUS
KOR 3

1 25
21

21
25

25
27

22
25

93
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:28 0:31 0:28 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 1'79410.08.2014
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Ginasio do Ibirapuera

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:39  Total: 2:09

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 587, 16 pools), © 1992-2013 FIVB 10.08.2014  19:56 Page 1/6

 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking
FIVB Women's Volleyball World Grand Prix 2014
Pool D - Preliminary Round



1 19 Malova Anna 11 10 - 21 2.75
2 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 8 7 4 19 2.00
3 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana 7 4 1 12 1.75
4 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina 6 2 - 8 1.50
4 5 Pasynkova Alexandra 6 5 1 12 1.50
6 16 Podskalnaya Yuliya 4 1 - 5 1.00
7 14 Fetisova Irina 3 1 - 4 0.75
8 8 Goncharova Nataliya 2 3 - 5 0.50
9 3 Bavykina Anastasia 1 1 - 2 0.25
9 1 Shcherban Yana 1 2 - 3 0.25
9 4 Zaryazhko Irina 1 3 - 4 0.25
9 13 Startseva Evgeniya 1 3 - 4 0.25
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 51 42 6 99 12.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 1 1 12 14 0.25
1 8 Goncharova Nataliya 1 3 14 18 0.25
- 3 Bavykina Anastasia - - 3 3
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina - - 12 12
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - - -
- 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina - - 4 4
- 13 Startseva Evgeniya - - 7 7
- 14 Fetisova Irina - - 4 4
- 16 Podskalnaya Yuliya - - 18 18
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - - -
- 19 Malova Anna - - - -
- 5 Pasynkova Alexandra - 1 8 9
- 1 Shcherban Yana - 1 4 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 2 6 86 94 0.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

RUS
KOR 3

1 25
21

21
25

25
27

22
25

93
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:28 0:31 0:28 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 1'79410.08.2014
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Ginasio do Ibirapuera

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:39  Total: 2:09
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1 5 Pasynkova Alexandra 13 - 8 21 61.90
2 15 Kosheleva Tatiana 20 1 10 31 61.29
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana 12 2 4 18
- 1 Shcherban Yana 7 - 5 12
- 3 Bavykina Anastasia - - - -
- 8 Goncharova Nataliya - - - -
- 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina - - - -
- 13 Startseva Evgeniya - - - -
- 14 Fetisova Irina - - - -
- 16 Podskalnaya Yuliya - - - -
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - - -
- 19 Malova Anna - - - -
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 52 4 27 83 57.83


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 13 Startseva Evgeniya 20 1 47 68 5.00
2 10 Kosianenko Ekaterina 9 1 33 43 2.25
- 1 Shcherban Yana - - - -
- 3 Bavykina Anastasia - - 1 1
- 4 Zaryazhko Irina - - 1 1
- 5 Pasynkova Alexandra - - 1 1
- 7 Kryuchkova Svetlana - - 2 2
- 8 Goncharova Nataliya - - 2 2
- 14 Fetisova Irina - - 2 2
- 15 Kosheleva Tatiana - - 2 2
- 16 Podskalnaya Yuliya - - - -
- 17 Malykh Natalia - - - -
- 19 Malova Anna - - 2 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 2 93 124 7.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

RUS • Russia

RUS
KOR 3

1 25
21

21
25

25
27

22
25

93
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:28 0:31 0:28 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 1'79410.08.2014
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Ginasio do Ibirapuera

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:39  Total: 2:09
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1 10 Kim Yeon-Koung 3 2 7 12 0.75
2 19 Kim Hee-Jin 2 5 3 10 0.50
3 21 Lee Jaeyeong 1 4 4 9 0.25
3 22 Lee Dayeong 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 2 Baek Mok-Hwa - - - -
- 8 Nam Jie-Youn - - - -
- 12 Han Song-Yi - - 6 6
- 16 Bae Yoo-Na - - - -
- 17 Yang Hyo-Jin - - - -
- 11 Park Jeong-Ah - 6 5 11
- 3 Lee Hyo-Hee - 1 - 1
- 5 Kim Hae-Ran - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 21 25 53 1.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 10 Kim Yeon-Koung 38 7 20 65 58.46
2 21 Lee Jaeyeong 10 2 13 25 40.00
- 19 Kim Hee-Jin 9 3 7 19
- 12 Han Song-Yi 3 3 11 17
- 11 Park Jeong-Ah 5 1 5 11
- 3 Lee Hyo-Hee - - 3 3
- 8 Nam Jie-Youn - - 2 2
- 22 Lee Dayeong 1 - - 1
- 2 Baek Mok-Hwa - - - -
- 5 Kim Hae-Ran - - - -
- 16 Bae Yoo-Na - - - -
- 17 Yang Hyo-Jin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 66 16 61 143 46.15


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

KOR • Korea

RUS
KOR 3

1 25
21

21
25

25
27

22
25

93
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:28 0:31 0:28 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 1'79410.08.2014
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Ginasio do Ibirapuera

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:39  Total: 2:09
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1 5 Kim Hae-Ran 23 12 1 36 5.75
2 3 Lee Hyo-Hee 7 10 - 17 1.75
3 12 Han Song-Yi 6 3 - 9 1.50
4 8 Nam Jie-Youn 5 2 - 7 1.25
4 10 Kim Yeon-Koung 5 5 1 11 1.25
6 11 Park Jeong-Ah 4 1 - 5 1.00
6 21 Lee Jaeyeong 4 4 2 10 1.00
8 22 Lee Dayeong 2 - - 2 0.50
8 19 Kim Hee-Jin 2 1 - 3 0.50
- 2 Baek Mok-Hwa - - - -
- 16 Bae Yoo-Na - - - -
- 17 Yang Hyo-Jin - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 58 38 4 100 14.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 21 - 21

1 21 Lee Jaeyeong 2 2 6 10 0.50
2 3 Lee Hyo-Hee 1 - 12 13 0.25
2 10 Kim Yeon-Koung 1 3 8 12 0.25
- 2 Baek Mok-Hwa - - - -
- 5 Kim Hae-Ran - - - -
- 8 Nam Jie-Youn - - 8 8
- 16 Bae Yoo-Na - - 1 1
- 17 Yang Hyo-Jin - - - -
- 22 Lee Dayeong - - 2 2
- 12 Han Song-Yi - 2 19 21
- 11 Park Jeong-Ah - 4 15 19
- 19 Kim Hee-Jin - 3 8 11

- - - -Others
Total Team 4 14 79 97 1.00


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

KOR • Korea

RUS
KOR 3

1 25
21

21
25

25
27

22
25

93
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:28 0:31 0:28 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 1'79410.08.2014
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Ginasio do Ibirapuera

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:39  Total: 2:09
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1 5 Kim Hae-Ran 13 1 8 22 54.55
2 21 Lee Jaeyeong 11 1 13 25 40.00
- 10 Kim Yeon-Koung 10 - 7 17
- 12 Han Song-Yi 7 - 10 17
- 8 Nam Jie-Youn 4 - 2 6
- 19 Kim Hee-Jin 1 - - 1
- 2 Baek Mok-Hwa - - - -
- 3 Lee Hyo-Hee - - - -
- 11 Park Jeong-Ah - - - -
- 16 Bae Yoo-Na - - - -
- 17 Yang Hyo-Jin - - - -
- 22 Lee Dayeong - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 2 40 88 50.00


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 3 Lee Hyo-Hee 22 2 71 95 5.50
2 21 Lee Jaeyeong 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 2 Baek Mok-Hwa - - - -
- 5 Kim Hae-Ran - - 8 8
- 8 Nam Jie-Youn - - 3 3
- 10 Kim Yeon-Koung - - 4 4
- 11 Park Jeong-Ah - - 4 4
- 12 Han Song-Yi - - 1 1
- 16 Bae Yoo-Na - - 1 1
- 17 Yang Hyo-Jin - - - -
- 19 Kim Hee-Jin - - 2 2
- 22 Lee Dayeong - - 14 14

- - - -Others
Total Team 23 2 110 135 5.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

KOR • Korea

RUS
KOR 3

1 25
21

21
25

25
27

22
25

93
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:33 0:28 0:31 0:28 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

24 1'79410.08.2014
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Ginasio do Ibirapuera

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  End: 14:39  Total: 2:09
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